GR Unsubscribed Capacity for Gas Day 02-24-2026

13547

808762
808762
293123
822090
822090
822080
13548

13548

822050
810066
810066
822062
292279
292272
291239
291856
291856
292616
292616
292621
292621
220040
822000
822000
13793

220015
822320

ANR GR

Acadian Red River GR
Acadian Red River GR
Ajax Plant

Arcadia GR

Arcadia GR

Bistineau Whiskey Bay
CGTGR

CGT GR

CHK/Lamid - Mansfield
Cadeville GR
Cadeville GR

Clear Lake GR

EGT @ CP-3
EGT @ LIM-3

EGT @ NT-2

EGT Delhi

EGT Delhi

EGT Monument

EGT Monument

EGT RIGS

EGT RIGS

EMP Waskom Plant ST-21 GR
ETC HPL to GR

ETC HPL to GR

East TX EGT

Eastrans DCP Carthage GR

Enterprise Bulldog

Delivery Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Delivery Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location

Receipt Location

DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
DPQ
DPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ

920000
510000
310000
125000
500000
442000
197500
1270000
1100000
155000
250000
250000
0
200000
29886
24600
500000
130000
174000
174000
50000
50000
192346
1400000
1098425
0
445000
210000



3198
291010
808311
3201
3201
220325
822064
822040
220050
220025
220020
293136
822033
822033
292475
822072
29018
290706
898400
898400
822070
13546
220090
13545
57580
292545

GSPL Header GR
Gemini Panola GR
Golden Pass Pipeline
KN-MEP Header GR
KN-MEP Header GR
Kinderhawk GR IC
Magnolia GR

Magnolia Gas - Keatchie
Markwest East TX GR
Marlin Midstream
Midcoast DD to GR
North Holly

PVG Storage Header GR
PVG Storage Header GR
Performance Proppants
Regency @ Logansport
Rockcliff D CRP GR
Rockcliff Z CRP GR
Sesh 42 Header GR
Sesh 42 Header GR
State Line Gath - Momentum GR
TGC GR

TGG @ DeSoto

TGT GR

Tenn 800 Header GR

Trunkline @ Vinton

Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Receipt Location
Delivery Location
Delivery Location

Delivery Location

RPQ
DPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
RPQ
DPQ
RPQ
DPQ
DPQ
DPQ

426000
250000
900000
180000
186000
15986
222500
0
200000
90000
390000
400000
600000
648613
3600
316400
100000
60000
1326000
1110000
225000
17500
220000
573000
325000
348425



