

**GR Unsubscribed Capacity for Gas Day 04-14-2026**

<b>Loc</b>	<b>Loc Name</b>	<b>Loc Purp Desc</b>	<b>Loc/QTI</b>	<b>Unsubscribed Capacity</b>
13547	ANR GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	920000
808762	Acadian Red River GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	510000
808762	Acadian Red River GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	310000
293123	Ajax Plant	Receipt Location	RPQ	125000
822090	Arcadia GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	500000
822090	Arcadia GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	450000
822080	Bistineau Whiskey Bay	Receipt Location	RPQ	187500
13548	CGT GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	1270000
13548	CGT GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	1100000
822050	CHK/Lamid - Mansfield	Receipt Location	RPQ	140000
810066	Cadeville GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	250000
810066	Cadeville GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	250000
822062	Clear Lake GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	0
292279	EGT @ CP-3	Receipt Location	RPQ	200000
292272	EGT @ LIM-3	Delivery Location	DPQ	29886
291239	EGT @ NT-2	Delivery Location	DPQ	24600
291856	EGT Delhi	Delivery Location	DPQ	500000
291856	EGT Delhi	Receipt Location	RPQ	200000
292616	EGT Monument	Delivery Location	DPQ	174000
292616	EGT Monument	Receipt Location	RPQ	174000
292621	EGT RIGS	Delivery Location	DPQ	50000
292621	EGT RIGS	Receipt Location	RPQ	50000
220040	EMP Waskom Plant ST-21 GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	192346
822000	ETC HPL to GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	1400000
822000	ETC HPL to GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	1098425
13793	East TX EGT	Delivery Location	DPQ	0
220015	Eastrans DCP Carthage GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	445000
822320	Enterprise Bulldog	Receipt Location	RPQ	210000

Loc	Loc Name	Loc Purp Desc	Loc/QTI	Unsubscribed Capacity
3198	GSPL Header GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	426000
291010	Gemini Panola GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	250000
808311	Golden Pass Pipeline	Delivery Location	DPQ	900000
3201	KN-MEP Header GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	250000
3201	KN-MEP Header GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	186000
220325	Kinderhawk GR IC	Receipt Location	RPQ	15986
822064	Magnolia GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	222500
822040	Magnolia Gas - Keatchie	Receipt Location	RPQ	0
220050	Markwest East TX GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	200000
220025	Marlin Midstream	Receipt Location	RPQ	90000
220020	Midcoast DD to GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	390000
293136	North Holly	Receipt Location	RPQ	400000
822033	PVG Storage Header GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	559349
822033	PVG Storage Header GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	659013
292475	Performance Proppants	Delivery Location	DPQ	3600
822072	Regency @ Logansport	Receipt Location	RPQ	316400
29018	Rockcliff D CRP GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	100000
290706	Rockcliff Z CRP GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	60000
898400	Sesh 42 Header GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	1327000
898400	Sesh 42 Header GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	1110000
822070	State Line Gath - Momentum GR	Receipt Location	RPQ	225000
13546	TGC GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	19900
220090	TGG @ DeSoto	Receipt Location	RPQ	205000
13545	TGT GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	825000
57580	Tenn 800 Header GR	Delivery Location	DPQ	325000
292545	Trunkline @ Vinton	Delivery Location	DPQ	348425